
MONOTARO TOOL SET 
(INSERTION ANGLE 9.5 MM)

S003593172

Rp 1.290.000
Lihat Hal. 4

Joint venture company of MonotaRO Co., Ltd. and Sumitomo Corporation Group

FLYER 23/Edisi JUNI 2019/N Berlaku sampai 31 Agustus 2019

Cari & Kunjungi www.monotaro.id

Toko Online Perkakas Industri & ATK 
LEBIH HEMAT

HARGA TERMASUK PPN 10%
BUSINESS

CUSTOMERS
800.000+ PRODUCTS

DARI 3.000 BRANDS

COD
(CASH ON DELIVERY)

Berlaku untuk 
SELURUH AREA PULAU JAWA

SENSI DISPOSABLE FACE MASK
S000043475

Rp 19.900
Lihat Hal. 3

Ke SELURUH Wilayah JABODETABEK, BANTEN & JAWA BARAT

GRATIS ONGKIR
PROMO

*Minimum pembelanjaan Rp 300.000

*S & K berlaku

DISKON

Bisa mengajukan
PEMBAYARAN TEMPO

TOP
(TERM OF PAYMENT)

NEW

PAPER ONE COPY PAPER A4
S000004335

Rp 219.000
Lihat Hal. 9

Kode Voucher:  F23N
Tanpa Minimum Transaksi

10%



KEUNTUNGAN BELANJA

Hemat Waktu & Uang  
Belanja +/- 5 menit
Harga termasuk PPN 10%

Produk Lengkap 
Tersedia 800.000+ Produk dari 3500+ Brand

Pengadaan Barang Lebih Mudah  
Integrated Approval System
Online Quotation
Multiple Login

monotaro.id adalah Toko Online Produk-Produk Kebutuhan Industri, Pabrik, Perkakas, Peralatan Keselamatan 

& Keamanan, Kelistrikan hingga ATK. Sebagai One Stop Solution, monotaro.id menawarkan Proses Pengadaan  

Barang yang Nyaman, Praktis, dan Efisien.

TENTANG monotaro.id

Metode Administrasi & Pembayaran  
Transfer Bank

BCA/Permata/Mandiri/BNI Virtual Account
BCA Klik Pay

Mandiri Bill Payment
Debit Online

COD (Cash On Delivery)
TOP (Pembayaran Tempo)

DP (Down Payment)

KATEGORI PRODUK

Alat Keselamatan Kerja (K3), 
Perlindungan Diri & Kesehatan

Bahan Kimia, Lem (Perekat), 
& Pengelasan

Otomotif, Truk, 
& Sepeda Motor

Pengepakan, Plester, Logistik, 
& Pembersih

Alat Laboratorium

Kebutuhan Kantor

Batu Potong Mesin, Gerinda, 
& Alat Ukur

Komponen Mekanikal, Laher, 
Roda, Mur, & Baut

Perlengkapan Dapur & Horeka

Perkakas Tangan, Pneumatik, 
& Listrik

Alat Kelistrikan, Alat Kontrol, 
AC & Pipa

Bahan Bangunan, 
Perlengkapan Rumah, & Cat

INVOICE FAKTUR PAJAK QUOTATION
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Dengan karet

SKU Number Size Compatible 
Height (cm)

Appliable Chest 
Measurement (cm) Harga

S002000666 M 152 to 170 76 to 92 Rp 49.900

S002004490 L 164 to 176 84 to 104 Rp 49.900

S002004491 LL 170 to 188 92 to 112 Rp 49.900

S002000667 3L 176 to 194 96 to 124 Rp 49.900

S003590379 M 152 to 170 76 to 92 Rp 49.900

1pc

Termasuk PPN 10%

monotaro

PP PROTECTIVE WARE, HOODED
Specification :
- Factory tourist prevent dirt, machine installation, Inspection work, 	
  cleaning in the factory.

Description :
PU Outsole : Durable yet soft outsole provides good shock 
absorption while retaining its lightweight and flexible properties. 
Full Safety Features : 200 Joules impact. protective toe caps and 
full compliance to EN safety standards.

SAFETY SHOES WOMEN

SAFETY SHOES COMFORT

Sarung tangan nilon dari nylon- based breathable dengan lapisan 
polyurethane di sisi telapak tangan. Tahan asam dan alkali karena 
karakteristik polyurethane .
Tipis dan pas, nyaman dipakai, cocok untuk pekerjaan detail.

THIN FIT GLOVES, 
POLYURETHANE COAT BLACK

monotaro

'The product are tough'
	       -DM-

SKU Number Size Overall Length (cm) Harga

S000043645 S about 22 Rp 14.900

S000043647 M about 24 Rp 14.900

S000043646 L about 25 Rp 14.900

1set

Termasuk PPN 10%

SKU Number Qty Color Harga

S003111321 1pack(20pcs) Blue Rp 9.900

S003111338 1pack(20pcs) Green Rp 9.900

S003111345 1pack(20pcs) Pink Rp 9.900

S003111352 1pack(20pcs) White Rp 9.900

S000043475 1pack(50pcs) Green Rp 19.900
Termasuk PPN 10%

1pack

Rp
Beli banyak lebih murah

SURGICAL DISPOSABLE FACE MASK 3PLY EARLOOP
Desain tiga lapis melindungi kelembaban dari 
luar dan melindungi 95% dari debu, bakteri, 
virus dan partikel udara lainnya.

S000043475

S003111338

SAFETY GLASSES
monotaro

Fitur:
Melindungi mata dari depan dan samping selama pekerjaan dengan 
alat-alat listrik. Menggunakan lensa berbahan polycarbonate, 
paling tahan benturan dengan perlindungan terhadap sinar  
UV385 (99,9% cut)
Kegunaan :
Melindungi mata bagian depan dan samping dari benda berbahaya.
Material :
Polycarbonate

SKU Number Model Number Lens Harga

S000043618 VS160 Non-Processed Rp 29.900

S002004117 VS160 Anti-Fog +Curing 
Treatment Rp 49.900

1pc

Termasuk PPN 10%

SKU Number Model Number Size Harga
S003308349 CP 25WB+ 10.1 Fl Oz Rp 369.000

S003308325 CP 25WB+ 5 Gallon (US) Rp 9.690.000
Termasuk PPN 10%

FIRE BARRIER SEALANT

S003308349

S003308325

Color: Red
Fire Rating: 4 Hours

blue

Features: 
- ABS (shell) 
- Shell come with 6 point adjustable suspension give a comfortable 
- Designed for worker who need head protection 
- Customized fit Designed to be light weight and comfortable 
- It is ideal for Contruction, Industries, Ultilites and Environments 
- Slotted side to accommodate accessorise such as ear muff and face shield

SAFETY HELMET 6 POINT VICTOR
yellow

red

white

SKU Number Model Number Color Harga

S003436066 10CIGHC32W White Rp 91.900

S003436073 10CIGHC32Y Yellow Rp 91.900

S003436080 10CIGHC32B Blue Rp 91.900

S003436097 10CIGHC32R Red Rp 91.900

1pc

Termasuk PPN 10%

EARMUFF THUNDER

SKU Number Model Number Noise Reduction 
Rating Harga

S000050027 T1H 1011601 23 Rp 259.000

S000050028 T2H 1011602 27 Rp 459.000

S000050029 T3H 1011603 25 Rp 579.000
Termasuk PPN 10%

1unit

Material Head: Acetal
Material Cup: Polypropilene

SKU Number Size (French) Size (UK) Harga

S000050337 38 5 Rp 349.000

S000050338 39/40 6 Rp 349.000

S000050339 41 7 Rp 349.000

S000050340 42 8 Rp 349.000

S000050341 43 9 Rp 349.000

Deskripsi :
Sepatu KINGS adalah alas kaki yang tahan lama dan 
cocok untuk sebagian besar kondisi kerja ditambah 
dengan fitur toecap 5-kaki dan Pushion bantal insole 
untuk yang lebih baik.

1pair

Termasuk PPN 10%

SKU Number Size (French) Size (UK) Harga

S000050700 37 4 Rp 339.000

S000050701 38 5 Rp 339.000

S000050702 39 6 Rp 339.000

S000050703 40 6,5 Rp 339.000

1pair

Termasuk PPN 10%

SAFEGARD

BACK SUPPORT

SKU Number Size Harga
S000074423 S Rp 99.900

S000074424 M Rp 99.900

S000074425 L Rp 99.900

1pc

Termasuk PPN 10%

ALAT KESELAMATAN
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monotaro

TOOL SET (INSERTION ANGLE 9.5 MM)
It is a handy set with various tools set in a small steel tool box. Safety design 
that drawers do not jump out when carrying. Sockets, tools ranging from 
wrench to rubber hammer available according to the application. 
The third row is a free space.

SKU Number Model Number Case Dimensions (mm) Package Weight (g) Harga

S003593172 Mono001 355x220x220 7610 Rp 1.290.000

1set(82pcs)

Termasuk PPN 10%

TEKIRO Wrench, Pipe (Kunci Pipa) with feature:
- Extra strength jaws, 
- Ergonomic handle, 
- Sand blast finishing

PIPE WRENCH (KUNCI PIPA)

SKU Number Model 
Number

Jaw Size 
(inch)

Size 
(inch) Harga

S000073263 WR-PP0288 1-1/8 8 Rp 45.900

S000073264 WR-PP0289 1-1/4 10 Rp 53.900

S000073265 WR-PP0290 1-1/2 12 Rp 64.900

S000073266 WR-PP0291 1-9/16 14 Rp 79.900

S000073268 WR-PP0293 2-3/4 24 Rp 169.000
Termasuk PPN 10%

1pc

HEX KEY

1pc

SKU Number Model Number Alen key Size 
(mm) Height (mm) Length (mm) Harga

S000090511 83H.4 4 25 100 Rp 26.900

S000090556 83SH.1.5 1,5 14 62 Rp 49.900

S000090557 83SH.2.5 2,5 18 85 Rp 49.900

S000090555 83SH.6 6 32 135 Rp 74.900

S000090543 83H.27 27 100 315 Rp 959.000
Termasuk PPN 10%

Features:
- Adjustable type torque wrenches ideal for variety of tightening torque applications
- Easily change torque setting by using adjusting knob and scale
- A clear “click” is sensed and heard to signal tightening completion upon 
  reaching the set

ADJUSTABLE TORQUE WRENCH

SKU Number Model Number Overall 
Length (mm)

Square Drive 
(mm)

Dimension 
(mm) Harga

S003649909 QL25N-MH 230 9,53 230x5x5 Rp 2.090.000

S003649916 QL50N-MH 260 9,53 260x5x5 Rp 2.090.000 

S003649862 QL2N-MH 160 6,35 160x5x5 Rp 2.290.000

S003649886 QL10N-MH 195 6,35 195x5x5 Rp 2.290.000

S003649893 QL15N-MH 195 6,35 195x5x5 Rp 2.290.000
Termasuk PPN 10%

1pc

SKU Number Head Weight (Lb) Harga

S003241950 1 Rp 51.900

S003241967 2 Rp 75.900

S003241974 3 Rp 99.000

S003241981 4 Rp 129.000

S003242001 8 Rp 269.000
Termasuk PPN 10%

1pc
SKU Number Head Weight (Lb) Harga

S002000709 100 Rp 129.000

S003571156 100 Rp 189.000

S003571163 110 Rp 219.000

S003571187 120 Rp 249.000
Termasuk PPN 10%

1pc

FIBERGLASS HANDLE SLEDGE HAMMER

DOUBLE-ENDED RING SPANNER

SKU Number Width Across Flat (mm) Harga

S003306437 6x7 Rp 24.900

S003306482 12x13 Rp 40.900

S003306512 14x17 Rp 47.900

S003306543 18x19 Rp 55.900

S003306604 30x36 Rp 96.900

1pc

Termasuk PPN 10%

Bi-Hexagon Sockets 12 point - side drive design gives a higher torque 
than normal sockets, grip worn nuts and will not round off existing nuts. 
All have a ball-retaining groove on each face of the square drive,  
which ensures a positive fit with accessorie

SKU Number Overall Length (mm) Socket Size (inch) Drive Size (inch) Harga

S003762493 37 1/2 1/2 Rp 58.900

S003762516 37 19/32 1/2 Rp 61.900

S003762653 37 1/2 1/2 Rp 91.900

S003762660 37 1/4 1/2 Rp 97.900

S003762578 40 15/16 1/2 Rp 99.000
Termasuk PPN 10%

1pc

SOCKET

LINESMAN PLIERS (TANG KOMBINASI)

SKU Number Model Number Size (inch) Harga

S000073702 PL-LM1288 4,5 Rp 34.900

S000074071 PL-LM0758 7 Rp 45.900

S000073704 PL-LM0759 8 Rp 65.900
Termasuk PPN 10%

1pc

Features:
- High durable hardness
- High presission

Material: polypropylene. 
Suspension: FastTrack. 
Dielectric protection: No. 
Standard: ANSI Z87.1

SKU Number Model Number Size (mm) Harga

S000090566 AN2.5X75 2,5x75 Rp 71.900

S000090520 A3.5X100VE 3,5x100 Rp 94.900

S000090539 AN6.5X150 6,5x150 Rp 119.000

S000090522 AN4X35 4,0x35 Rp 149.000

S000090523 AWH6.5X150 6x150 Rp 239.000
Termasuk PPN 10%

1pc

SCREWDRIVER SLOTTED
- Round shank for access in wells.
- Extra-long shank up to 300 mm for difficult and remote access.
- Silicon carbon blade: strong and resistant to flexion.
- Bi-material grip resists to impacts, abrasion, and chemicals.
- Finish: black tipped mat chromed blade.”

S000090520

S000090522

monotaro

PU-HAMMER
Struktur nonrebound yang sangat baik dalam ketahanan untuk tahan 
panas (-20 sampai 90), tahan asam dan tahan alkali.
Nyaman untuk penggunaan jangka panjang.

PERKAKAS TANGAN
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Fitur:
Kunci sok ini dapat digunakan untuk alat listrik /
power tools. Tersedia dalam 1 set yang terdiri dari 3 
jenis kepala, 1/4inch (6.35mm), 3/8inch(9.5mm), 
dan 1/2inch (12.7mm)

Overall Length: 90 mm
Bit Material: Steel
Compatible Materials: Laminate Wood

SKU Number Model Number Set Items Harga

S000043614 M01265-B 6.35(1/4inch), 9.5(3/8inch), 12.7(1/2inch) Rp 29.900

BLACK DYED HEXAGONAL WRENCH
monotaro

SOCKET ADAPTERS SET
monotaro METAL CUTTING SHEARS

monotaro

ADJUSTABLE WRENCH

CORDLESS DRILL

CUT OFF MACHINE

SENATOR FORSTNER

SKU Number Cutting Diameter (mm) Harga

S003788585 10 Rp 51.900

S003788622 18 Rp 64.900

S003788646 22 Rp 75.900

S003788653 25 Rp 75.900

S003788707 40 Rp 99.000
Termasuk PPN 10%

1pc

GERINDA TANGAN
Small circumference barrel grip and ergonomically designed side 
grip angle for easy handling.High quality motor with excellent 
heat-resistance.

1unit
SKU Number Model Number Daya Listrik 

(W)
Depressed 

Centre Wheel
No Load Speed 

(rpm) Harga

S000050865 GA 6020 1.050 150mm(6inch) 10.000 Rp 1.590.000

S000050867 GA 7050 R 2.000 180 mm(7inch) 8.500 Rp 2.390.000

S000050866 GA 7020 2.200 180mm (7inch) 8.500 Rp 1.990.000
Termasuk PPN 10%

1unit

SKU Number Model Number 
No-load speed 
(1st gear/2nd 

gear)
Harga

S004312963 GSR 180-LI 
Professional 0-450/0-1700 Rp 1.990.000

S009855175 GSB 180-LI 0-450/0-1700 Rp 2.190.000

S000080964 GSR 18 V-EC (solo) 0-600/0-1900 Rp 2.590.000

S000080965 GSB 18 V-EC (solo) 0-500/0-1700 Rp 2.790.000

S000080957 GDR 12 V-EC 0-1200/2600 Rp 3.690.000
Termasuk PPN 10%

1unit
SKU Number Model Number Overall Length 

(mm)
Under Head Length 

(mm) Harga

S004450692 2 50 16 Rp 3.900

S004450708 2.5 56 18 Rp 3.900

S004450717 3 63 20 Rp 3.900

S004450735 5 80 28 Rp 4.900

S004450744 6 90 32 Rp 5.900
Termasuk PPN 10%

1unit
SKU Number Model Number Overall 

Length (mm) Type Package Weight 
(g) Harga

S003568941 M103-L 250 Left bent blade 402 Rp 129.000

S003568958 M103-R 250 Right bent blade 412 Rp 129.000
Termasuk PPN 10%

- New aesthetic design  
- High planing capacity  
- Ergonomically designed handle with rubberised soft grip  
- V-groove on base for easy chamfer cutting  
- Foot on base plate protects work piece and blade from 	
  scratches and damage

POWER PLANNER

SKU Number Model Number Dimensions 
(mm)

No Load 
Speed (rpm)

Planing Width 
(mm) Harga

S000051057 MT 192 285x157x160 16000 82 Rp 739.000

1unit

Termasuk PPN 10%

S000050878

S000050947

S000050879

SKU Number Model Number Daya Listrik 
(W)

Kapasitas Bor 
Besi

Kecepatan 
Tanpa Beban 

(rpm)
Harga

S000050947 HP 1630 710 16mm (5/8inch) 0-3.200 Rp 879.000

S000050878 NHP 1300 S 430 13mm (1/2inch) 0-2.700 Rp 2.590.000

S000050879 8416 570 16mm (5/8inch) 1.400 Rp 3.790.000
Termasuk PPN 10%

1unit

BOR BETON

SKU Number Capacity (mm) Cat.Number Wrench Size (Str) Harga

S003192238 20 86902 6 Rp 299.000

S003192245 30 86912 10 Rp 429.000

S003192252 40 86917 12 Rp 579.000

S003192269 50 86922 15 Rp 919.000

S003192276 60 86927 18 Rp 1.390.000
Termasuk PPN 10%

High grade chrome-vanadium alloy steel. Forged and heat-treated 
for durability. Cobalt-plated finish to reduce rust and corrosion.  
Jaw scales in SAE and metric for quick adjustment.

SKU Number Model Number Capacity/Power Input Harga

S000076359 CC 14ST 14inch 2000 Watt  Rp 1.590.000  

S000076360 CC 16SA 16inch 2000 Watt  Rp 7.590.000 

S000076361 CC 16SB 16inch 2200 Watt Rp 24.900.000 
Termasuk PPN 10%

S000076359 S000076360 S000076361

1unit

1set(3pcs)

1unit

Termasuk PPN 10%

PERKAKAS TANGAN
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MANUFAKTUR

TIN COATING STRAIGHT DRILL
Deskripsi :
Memiliki Lapisan TIN dengan ketahanan 
anti weldability dan abrasi yang sangat baik.

monotaro

RUBBER WHETSTONE
monotaro

GRINDING WHEEL

Circular saw blades expert for wood, For effortless, 
smooth cuts in all types of wood.

CIRCULAR SAW BLADES FOR WOOD

SKU Number Outside Diameter 
(mm)

Inside Diameter 
(mm) Number of Teeth Tooth Shape Harga

S000089888 160 25,4 60 ATB Rp 139.000

S000089897 254 30 40 ATB Rp 249.000

S000089898 254 30 60 ATB Rp 319.000

S000089903 305 30 40 ATB Rp 349.000

S000089900 254 30 100 ATB Rp 399.000
Termasuk PPN 10%

1pc

SKU Number Model Number Shaft Length 
(mm)

Grindstone 
Length (mm)

Outer 
Diameter (mm) Harga

S004413905 GCME-107 28 20 10 Rp 9.990

S004413929 GCME-1010 28 20 10 Rp 9.990

S004413936 GCME-1012 28 20 10 Rp 9.990

S004413943 GCME-1014 28 20 10 Rp 9.990

S004413950 GCME-1017 28 20 10 Rp 9.990
Termasuk PPN 10%

1pc

Termasuk PPN 10%

SKU Number Model Number Overall Length 
(mm)

Flute Length 
(mm)

Blade 
Diameter 
(phi mm)

Harga

S003572160 TIN-1.0 40 18 1 Rp 4.900

S003572177 TIN-1.5 48 23 1,5 Rp 4.900

S003572184 TIN-2.0 56 29 2 Rp 4.900

S003572207 TIN-3.0 72 43 3 Rp 5.900

S003572214 TIN-3.2 72 43 3,2 Rp 8.900

1pc

DIGITAL CALIPER
monotaro

SKU Number Model Number Measuring 
Range (mm)

Minimum 
Scale (mm)

Instrumental 
Error (mm) Harga

S000043638 100 0 to 100 0,01 +/-0.03 Rp 299.000

S000043639 150 0 to 150 0,01 +/-0.03 Rp 329.000

S000043640 200 0 to 200 0,01 +/-0.03 Rp 499.000

S000043641 300 0 to 300 0,01 +/-0.04 Rp 899.000
Termasuk PPN 10%

1pc

Fitur : 
Tampilan digital LCD besar mempermudah membaca angka 
dan menghindari salah membaca skala. Memiliki zero 
setting hanya dengan menekan tombol dan mempermudah 
perbandingkan beberapa pengukuran. Alat ini memiliki 
thumb roller untuk suaian kecil/ sensitif.

Kegunaan :
Untuk mengukur diameter 
luar, diameter dalam, 
kedalaman dan kodisi yang 
tidak rata. 

Nomornya 

besar,mudah 

dilihat, sehingga 

memudahkan 

pekerjaan. 

Harga juga 

terjangkau.

1pc

SKU Number Model 
Number

Outer Diameter 
(phi mm)

Adsorption 
Ability (N)

Thickness 
(mm)

Hole Diameter 
(phi mm) Harga

S003027547 TF12RA-1P 12 2,87 4 5 Rp 15.900

S003027554 TF14RA-1P 14 2,83 3 8 Rp 15.900

S003027530 TF10RA-1P 10 1,2 2 3 Rp 16.900
Termasuk PPN 10%

FERRITE MAGNET  
(WITH ROUND HOLE)

GREASE GUN WITH DOUBLE LEVER

SKU Number Size (cc) Harga

S003242421 600 Rp 289.000

1pc

Termasuk PPN 10%

SPECIALIST

S000055228 S000055222

SKU Number Model Number Volume 
(ml) Harga

S000055224 High Performance Dry Lube 
PTFE 360 Rp 64.900

S000055225 Fast Acting Degreaser 450 Rp 64.900

S000055222 Fast Drying Contact Cleaner 360 Rp 69.900

S000055228 Brake & Metal Parts Cleaner 452 Rp 89.900
Termasuk PPN 10%

1pc

1unit
SKU Number Size (mm) Harga

S000055043 180x6x31,75 Rp 149.000

S000055047 180x6x31,75 Rp 149.000

S000055059 180x13x31,75 Rp 149.000

S000055066 180x19x31,75 Rp 179.000

S000055078 205x19x31,75 Rp 219.000
Termasuk PPN 10%

1pc
SKU Number Length Width (mm) Harga

S000065116 3m/10ft 16 Rp 59.900 

S000065117 3 16 Rp 65.900

S000065119 5m 19 Rp 99.000

S000065120 7,5 25 Rp 139.000

S000065122 10m/33ft 25 Rp 219.000
Termasuk PPN 10%

LOCKING TAPE RULE
Yamoto

Material: polypropylene. 
Suspension: FastTrack. 
Dielectric protection: No. 
Standard: ANSI Z87.1

1unit
SKU Number Model Number Size (mm) Harga

S000054556 H-101A JIS-13005 150 Rp 48.900

S000054557 H-101C JIS-13013 300 Rp 89.900

S000054559 H-101F JIS-13048 1000 Rp 449.000

S000054560 H-102G JIS-13056 1500 Rp 1.890.000

S000054561 H102H JIS-13064 2000 Rp 2.590.000
Termasuk PPN 10%

RULES STAINLESS STEEL RULES HARD CHROME FINISH
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SKU Number Model Number Panjang Belt 
(mm)

Jarak Tengah Laju 
(mm) Tebal (mm) Harga

S003145517 4PK-740 740 3,56 4,8 Rp 41.900

S003144299 4PK-1125 1125 3,56 4,8 Rp 63.900

S003144367 4PK-1160 1160 3,56 4,8 Rp 64.900

S003144374 4PK-1165 1165 3,56 4,8 Rp 65.900

S003144442 4PK-1200 1200 3,56 4,8 Rp 67.900

SKU Number Model Number Voltase (V) Arus Output 
(A) Diameter Kawat Las Harga

S000052907 Falcon-121GE 160 V - 250 120 4 mm RB Rp 1.490.000

S000052908 Falcon-141GE 160 V - 250 140 4 mm LB Rp 1.690.000

S000052910 Falcon-161GE 160 V - 250 160 5 mm LB Rp 2.390.000

S000052912 Falcon-211GE 160 V - 250 200 6 mm LB Rp 2.790.000

Travo Las inveter kualitas terbaik dan hemat listrik. Bisa pakai Genset.

MESIN LAS INVERTER

SKU Number Model Number Rated Input 
Voltage

Frequency 
(Hz)

Rated Input 
Capacity Harga

S003603307 MMA-120 220V+/-15% 50/60 MMA-120 Rp 919.000

S003603314 MMA-125 220V+/-15% 50/60 3.9 Rp 1.290.000

S003603338 MMA-200 220V+/-15% 50/60 MMA-200 Rp 2.390.000

S003603321 MMA-160 220V+/-15% 50/60 5.3 Rp 2.390.000

S003603345 MMA-300 1ph 220V-1phase 50/60 MMA-300 1ph Rp 3.190.000
Termasuk PPN 10%

1pc

CERIUM TUNGSTEN ELECTRODES

NOBSTAR ORANGE M8

monotaro

Osaka Spirit

MANUFAKTUR

Mesin Las LAKONI 
Lengkap dengan tang dan topeng las 
Kegunaan: 
Las TIG DC stainless steel&steel dapat digunakan untuk las MMA 
non-stop 200 Amp 
Deskripsi: 220 V.

WELDING MACHINE GE

RIB ACE BELT

LINEAR BUSHING BEARING

BOLT WITH HEXAGONAL HEAD SOCKET

S000052090

S000052094

S000052086

1unit
SKU Number Model Number Length (mm) Width (mm) Height (mm) Harga

S000052094 AWG-10 100 57.5 6 Rp 509.000

S000052086 WG-1 70.5 46.8 7 Rp 599.000

S000052090 WGU-7M 95 70 7 Rp 759.000

S000052093 FDW-1 132 55 20 Rp 1.890.000

S000052095 DWG-20G 120 70 14 Rp 2.290.000
Termasuk PPN 10%

WELDING GAUGE

DEEP GROOVE BALL BEARING
1pc

SKU Number Model Number Harga

S000082407 6201 Rp 21.900

S000082405 6200ZZC3/5K Rp 22.900

S000082420 6204C3 Rp 26.900

S000082419 6204 Rp 29.900

S000082430 6205ZZCM/5K Rp 39.900
Termasuk PPN 10%

Material : Natural Rubber (NR)

1pc

SKU Number Model Number Width (mm) Length 
(mm)

Thickness 
(mm) Harga

S003071588 WBG10-50 50 50 10 Rp 9.900

S003071618 KCD-52 50 50 10 Rp 13.900

S003071595 WBG10-75 75 75 10 Rp 16.900

S003071571 WBG10-10 100 100 10 Rp 35.900

S003071601 KCD-102 100 100 10 Rp 35.900
Termasuk PPN 10%

1pc

SKU Number Model Number Harga

S003204269 LM 16 Rp 27.900

S003204276 LM 20 UU Rp 28.900

S003204313 LM 25 Rp 54.900

S003204337 LM 30 UU-OP Rp 95.900

S003204474 LMB 16 UU Rp 129.000
Termasuk PPN 10%

SKU Number Model Number Qty Weight (g) Harga

S004316220 M6 1pc 7 Rp 5.900

S004316237 M8 1pc 9,5 Rp 6.900

S004316282 M10 1box(60pcs) 13,35 Rp 649.000

S004316275 M8 1box(100pcs) 9,5 Rp 739.000

S004316299 M12 1box(50pcs) 16,7 Rp 979.000
Termasuk PPN 10%

1pc
SKU Number Model Number Qty Weight (g) Harga

S000047015 B300210 1pack(39pcs) 11,7 Rp 149.000

S000047017 B300315 1pack(62pcs) 74,4 Rp 149.000

S000047020 B300415 1pack(65pcs) 142,87 Rp 149.000

S000047021 B300420 1pack(61pcs) 164,27 Rp 149.000

S000047024 B300520 1pack(61pcs) 270,96 Rp 149,000
Termasuk PPN 10%

ANTI VIBRATION RUBBER

1box(10pcs)

Termasuk PPN 10%

SKU Number Model Number
Dimensions 
(Ø x L mm)

Harga 

S002002388 1.6 1,6x150 Rp 199.000

Description :
V-ribbed belts combining the high power 
transmission performance of V-belts and the 
flexibility of flat belts.

1unit

Termasuk PPN 10%

Termasuk PPN 10%

1pc
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GLASS WARE BEAKER LOW FORM

GLASS WARE CRYSTALLIZING DISH

STOP KONTAK + SAKLAR + KABEL

SOLDER WIRE
monotaro

GLASS WARE MICROSCOPE COVER GLASS
NORMAX

HRC CARTRIDGE FUSE

SKU Number Model Number Volume (ml) Outside 
Diameter (mm) Height (mm) Harga

S003330340 1000BK200 200 70 89 Rp 42.900

S003330364 1000BK250 250 78 97 Rp 44.900

S003330418 1000BK500 500 110 120 Rp 57.900

S003330319 1000BK1000 1000 135 150 Rp 109.000

S003330425 1000BK5000 5000 240 275 Rp 639.000
Termasuk PPN 10%

SKU Number Model Number Volume Outside Diameter Height Harga

S003333051 3175DISH40-25 20 40 25 Rp 44.900

S003333068 3175DISH50-30 40 50 30 Rp 47.900

S003333075 3175DISH60-35 60 60 35 Rp 57.900

S003333082 3175DISH70-40 100 70 40 Rp 82.900

S003333099 3175DISH80-45 150 80 45 Rp 93.900
Termasuk PPN 10%

SKU Number Model 
Number

Dimension 
(LxW) (mm) Harga

S003334935 54 700 03A 18x18 Rp 33.900

S003334942 54 700 05A 22x22 Rp 44.900

S003334959 54 700 06A 24x24 Rp 46.900
Termasuk PPN 10%

SKU Number Model Number Lubang Stop 
Kontak Harga

S000010839 ST-1382 3 Rp 53.900

S000010840 ST-1482 4 Rp 57.900

S000010841 ST-1582 5 Rp 62.900
Termasuk PPN 10%

SKU Number Model Number Package Weight (g) Wire Diameter (Ø mm) Harga

S003574041 RH60-R1.2 259 1,2 Rp 99.900

S003574010 RH60-R0.6 260 0,6 Rp 119.000

S003574027 RH60-R0.8 258 0,8 Rp 119.000

S003574058 RH60-R1.6 261 1,6 Rp 129.000

S003574034 RH60-R1.0 260 1 Rp 149.000
Termasuk PPN 10%

1pc

1pc

1pc

SKU Number Model Number Fuse Size 
(mm)

Current 
Rating (A) Fuse Type Harga

S000081434 13325 10x38 25 cylindrical type GG Rp 239.000

S000081429 13306 10x38 6 cylindrical type GG Rp 249.000

S000081430 13308 10x38 8 cylindrical type GG Rp 249.000

S000081432 13316 10x38 16 cylindrical type GG Rp 249.000

S000081433 13320 10x38 20 cylindrical type GG Rp 249.000
Termasuk PPN 10%

1pc

1pack(200pcs)

PLASTIC WARE BOTTLE WIDE MOUTH
AS ONE

SKU Number Model Number Volume (ml) Material Harga

S003471012 5-002-52 100 PP (Polypropylene) With Graduation Rp 16.900

S003471029 5-002-53 250 PP (Polypropylene) With Graduation Rp 21.900

S003471036 5-002-54 500 PP (Polypropylene) With Graduation Rp 34.900

S003471043 5-002-55 1000 PP (Polypropylene) With Graduation Rp 54.900

S003471128 5-011-03 5000 HDPE (High-Density Polypropylene) Rp 209.000
Termasuk PPN 10%

1pc

GLASS WARE ERLENMEYER FLASK

SKU Number Model 
Number

Volume 
(ml)

Outside 
Diameter 

(mm)

Height 
(mm)

Neck 
Diameter 

(mm)
Harga

S003333594 4980FK100 100 65 110 28 Rp 58.900

S003333570 4980-250N 250 85 140 34 Rp 61.900

S003333693 4980FK500 500 108 173 37 Rp 72.900

S003333600 4980FK1000 1000 133 215 45 Rp 109.000

S003333631 4980FK2000 2000 172 270 50 Rp 259.000
Termasuk PPN 10%

1pc

1pc

PERALATAN LAB

STAINLESS STEEL SCREW-IN FLANGE
otokomae monotaro

SKU Number Nominal Diameter (B) Harga

S004355878 43467 Rp 149.000

S004355885 43528 Rp 179.000

S004355892 1 Rp 269.000

S004355908 1-1/4 Rp 369.000

S004355915 1-1/2 Rp 369.000
Termasuk PPN 10%

1pc

MOLDED CASE CIRCUIT BREAKER 
(MCCB)

Fuji Electric

SKU Number Model Number Current Rating 
(A) Harga

S003164389 BW125RAG-3P015 15 Rp 2.990.000

S003164396 BW125RAG-3P020 20 Rp 2.990.000

S003164402 BW125RAG-3P030 30 Rp 2.990.000

S003164419 BW125RAG-3P040 40 Rp 2.990.000

S003164426 BW125RAG-3P050 50 Rp 2.990.000
Termasuk PPN 10%

1unit

Voltage Rating: 690, 250 VAC/VDC
Rated Breaking Capacity: 50 kA at 380/415V AC
Tripping Device: Thermal magnetic
Number of Poles: 3 pole

KELISTRIKAN
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SKU Number Model Number Qty Harga

S000012265 No.200 1box(12pcs) Rp 10.900

S000012264 No.260 1box(12pack) Rp 16.900

S000005086 No.105 1box(12pack) Rp 31.900

S000005087 No.107 1box(12pack) Rp 35.900

S000005088 No.111 1box(12pack) Rp 55.900
Termasuk PPN 10%

BINDER CLIP

Holds up to 20 sheets in F4 size. 
No perforation required, Copy safe. 
Transparent polypropylene material.

DCS CLEAR SLEEVES

1box(12pcs)
SKU Number Warna Harga

S000005155 Pop Clear Rp 32.900

S000007302 Red Rp 32.900

S000007303 Green Rp 32.900

S000007304 Blue Rp 34.900
Termasuk PPN 10%

Pop Clear

Red

Blue

Green

Capacity: 7 cm
Size: Folio

ORDNER PVC 
LEVER ARCH FILE

Blue

Blue Cobalt

Red Black

1pc
SKU Number Model Number Color Harga

S000006698 1465 Blue Rp 38.900

S000007571 1465 Black Rp 38.900

S000007575 1465 Lime Rp 38.900

S000007572 1465 Blue Cobalt Rp 38.900

S000006699 1465 Red Rp 38.900

S000040856 1465 White Rp 38.900
Termasuk PPN 10%

POST-IT 654 YELLOW

SKU Number Qty Size (inch) Color Contents Harga

S000003619 1pc 3x3 Yellow 100sheets/pad Rp 11.900

S000009095 12pcs 3x3 Yellow 100sheets/pad Rp 139.000
Termasuk PPN 10%

Features:
- The adhesive won't rub off on thumb
- Post-it Notes won't curl if you remove sheet at 90 degrees or 45 degrees angle
- Post-it Notes has the quality of writing on each surface
- Post-it Notes will stick even if you bend the paper

SKU Number Model Number Dimensions(mm) Color Harga

S000080133 ST2-420 586x222x350 Dark Grey Rp 2.090.000

S000080134 ST2-460 586x222x937 Dark Grey Rp 3.990.000

S000080132 ST1-575 586x222x937 Dark Grey Rp 4.790.000

Termasuk PPN 10%

SKU Number Model Number Harga

S000052151 ELF-3 Rp 4.890.000

S000052152 ELF-5 Rp 4.890.000

S000052153 ELF-9 Rp 5.190.000
Termasuk PPN 10%

HAND PALLET TRUCK

STEEL PARTS CABINET

SPRING BALANCER ELF

monotaro

With a check valve to prevent overloading, we protect workers 
and hand pallets. Because the road wheel and steering wheel 
made of urethane are used, it is excellent in oil resistance, 
abrasion resistance, load resistance, and the pollution on the 
floor surface is also small. For carrying pallets.

'The product is very good'
                                -Andi-

1pc

Termasuk PPN 10%

SKU Number Model 
Number

Max Load 
Capacity (kg)

Width of 
Fork Inside 

(mm)

Fork Min Height 
(mm)

Weight 
(kg) Harga

S002004048 HP-2000 2000 230 75 67 Rp 2.990.000

1unit

1unit

FOLDING STEEL CART
Bisa dilipat serta mudah disimpan dan aman 
digunakan karena memiliki roda yang terbuat 
dari karet.

monotaro

'Bagus dan kuat'

	       -Reisa-

1 unit
SKU Number Model 

Number Size (mm) Weight (kg) Material 
(Body)

Load Capacity 
(kg) Harga

S002004076 MS-TPR150 725 x 472 8.4 Steel 150 (Uniform Load) Rp 399.000
Termasuk PPN 10%

LIGHTWEIGHT SHACKLE

SKU Number Model Number Harga

S003016138 RS-5t Rp 969.000

S003016121 RSS-10T Rp 2.090.000

S003016145 RS-16T Rp 2.990.000
Termasuk PPN 10%

1pc

KEBUTUHAN KANTOR

S000080133 S000080134 S000080132

LOGISTIK

COPY PAPER A4

Termasuk PPN 10%

SKU Number Size Weight (g) Qty Harga

S000004335 A4 70 1box(5reams) Rp 219.000

S000004339 A4 80 1box(5reams) Rp 249.000

S000004343 Presentation 
A4 100 1box(4reams) Rp 289.000

Kertas 

Serbaguna 

dan 

Kualitas 

Prima
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monotaro

S000052919

S000052915

S000052914

SKU Number Model Number Volume (L) Harga

S000052914 Imola-75 10 Rp 1.190.000

S000052917 Imola-125 25 Rp 1.290.000

S000052915 Imola-150 12 Rp 1.490.000

S000052919 Imola-500 12 Rp 2.390.000
Termasuk PPN 10%

1unit

DIRECT DRIVEN AIR COMPRESSORS
Deskripsi :
Filter udara dari logam yang 
mudah dibersihkan pressure 
reducer untuk mengatur tekanan 
angin dilengkapi safety valve 
180-220 V.

CONCENTRATED RADIATOR 
SUPER COOLANT

SKU Number Model Number Volume (ml) Harga

S003172896 AF-85338 1000 Rp 91.900

S003172902 AF-85338 P 2000 Rp 1.190.000
Termasuk PPN 10%

1pc

OTOMOTIF

HANDY REMOVER SET
monotaro

Kegunaan : 
Untuk mencongkel bagian dari kendaraan 
tanpa meninggalkan bekas baret .

SKU Number Set Contents Dimensions (Length x 
Width x Height) (mm)  Material Weight (g) Harga

S002000779

Wide Type, Pull 
Type, Slim Type, 
Clip Type, Half 

Type, All 1 Type

Wide Type: 160 x 60 x 35, 
Pull Type: 180 x 60 x 41, 
Slim Type: 175 x 20 x 37, 
Clip Type: 197 x 30 x 37, 
Half Type: 214 x 20 x 20

Plastic

Wide Type: 63, 
Pull Type: 44, Slim 

Type: 25, Clip 
Type: 49, Half 

Type: 29

Rp 99.900

SPRAY GUN FANTASY

Termasuk PPN 10%

S000055282 S000055283

SKU Number Model Number Tip Size (mm) Type Harga

S000055282 Fantasy 75G 1.3 Gravity Rp 149.000

S000055283 Fantasy 75S 1.5 Absorb Rp 179.000

S000055284 Fantasy 100G 1.3 Gravity Rp 289.000

1unit

Tangki dapat diputar,  
hasil lebih presisi dan tahan lama.

WASH & GLOW

SKU Number Model Number Color Tebal Lapisan Cat (micron) Harga

S003800492 115-312 Bright Yellow 25 - 35 Rp 62.900

S003800805 115-221 Hino Green Light 25 - 35 Rp 62.900

S003800966 115-611 Hella Grey 25 - 35 Rp 62.900

S003801185 115-110 Off White 25 - 35 Rp 62.900

S003801222 115-998 Silver 25 - 35 Rp 62.900
Termasuk PPN 10%

RUBBER SPATULA WITH HANDLE
otokomae monotaro

SKU Number Size Width (mm) Overall Length 
(mm) Package Weight (g) Harga

S003589434 Small 100 195 98 Rp 64.900

S003589441 Big 125 200 128 Rp 76.900
Termasuk PPN 10%

1pc

SKU Number Model Number Qty Length (mm) Height (mm) Harga

S003587812 TS-S-2T 1pc 170 100 Rp 119.000

S002001046 TS-W-2T 1set (2pcs) 170 100 Rp 199.000
Termasuk PPN 10%

SKU Number Volume (ml) Packaging Harga

S000002230 800 Pouch Rp 11.900

S000002229 1000 Bottle Rp 25.900
Termasuk PPN 10%

1pc

KRAN DOBEL/
DOUBLE FAUCET

1pc

5pc

TIRE STOPPER

Termasuk PPN 10%

KANSAI PAINT FTALIT 
CAT BESI KAYU GLOSS

PELAPIS ANTI BOCOR

BANGUNAN

Description : 
Convenient strings attached. 
Powerful anti-slip. You can be 
co-used before and after the tire. 
You can leave the hook of the door.

S000002229

S000002229

S000002230

S003617281

S003617298

S003358450

S003358467

S003617304

S003358474

S000002230

SKU Number Model Number Harga

S003617281 D 9G Z Rp 129.000

S003617298 D 5L Z Rp 129.000

S003617304 DS 1 Z Rp 219.000

1unit

Termasuk PPN 10%

SKU Number Volume (Kg) Harga

S003358450 1 Rp 58.900

S003358467 4 Rp 219.000

S003358474 20 Rp 979.000

1unit

Termasuk PPN 10%



COD (Cash on Delivery)

TOP (Term of Payment)/Pembayaran Tempo

Nikmati Pembayaran COD (Cash on Delivery)  
ke Seluruh Area Pulau Jawa

BEBAS Biaya Layanan & Tanpa Minimum Transaksi

- DKI Jakarta
- Banten
- Jawa Barat

- Jawa Tengah
- DI Yogyakarta
- Jawa Timur

Informasi lengkap bisa cek www.monotaro.id atau menghubungi Customer Service kami.

Caranya?
Daftarkan perusahaan Anda sebagai Akun Bisnis

Telah melakukan salah satu transaksi dengan kondisi berikut :
•	 1x transaksi Rp 1.000.000
•	 2x transaksi mulai Rp 300.000 per transaksi
•	 3x transaksi mulai Rp 200.000 per transaksi 

?



KRITIK & SARAN terkait pengalaman belanja Anda di monotaro.id silakan email ke mkt@monotaro.id

MEKANISME KUPON
1. Tanpa minimum transaksi
2. Maksimum potongan hingga 1 JUTA
3. Hanya berlaku untuk tipe akun bisnis
4. Berlaku untuk pemesanan pertama
5. Berlaku untuk 1 kali transaksi
6. Masa berlaku voucher hingga 31 Agustus 2019
7. Promo dapat berubah sewaktu-waktu

HUBUNGI KAMI
Customer Support & Product Advisor

 cs@monotaro.id 
  021 3110 6990
  0811 988 7778

  www.monotaro.id
Senin - Jumat | 08.00 - 18.00 WIB

*Promo dapat berubah sewaktu-waktu
Info lengkap: www.monotaro.id

MARI BERGABUNG BERSAMA 20.000+ PELANGGAN MONOTARO.ID 
DAN NIKMATI KENYAMANAN BERBELANJA ONLINE DARI 3.000+ BRAND

HIGHLIGHT PROMO

Kode Voucher:

F23N10 %
DISKON


